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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

 

Exit interview conducted with facility representative.
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Species Inspected
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Count Scientific Name Common Name

332599

12-MAY-16

332599 63-B-0186 001 12-MAY-16DIANA PEREZ

Atelerix albiventris HEDGEHOG000009

Callithrix geoffroyi WHITE-FRONTED MARMOSET000003

Callithrix jacchus COMMON MARMOSET000002

Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG000004

Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA000002

Cricetulus griseus CHINESE HAMSTER000009

Cricetus cricetus EUROPEAN HAMSTER / BLACK-BELLIED HAMSTER000002

Cynomys ludovicianus BLACK-TAILED PRAIRIE DOG000002

Muscardinus avellanarius HAZEL DORMOUSE000002

Oryctolagus cuniculus EUROPEAN RABBIT000001

Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER000004

Phodopus cricetidae DWARF HAMSTER000007

Potos flavus KINKAJOU000004

Sus domestica DOMESTIC PIG000003

000054 Total
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